
BOXSCORE
Fecha: 10/21/2022   7:30:00PM - Estadio T. Vargas

Temporada: 2022 - Serie Regular

Liga de Béisbol Profesional de la República Dominicana

EHREX987654321EQUIPOS

 0  6  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  0  0 AC (1-0)

EO (0-1)  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  2  4  9  1 
G: Richard (1.00-0.00) P: Wirfin (0.00-1.00) S: Joan (0.00-0.00)

151413121110

 1 

 0 

Aguilas Cibaeñas

OBPAVGACSSBSOIBBBBRBIHR3B2BHAB RBateador LOB

Ramon Torres (SS)  1  5  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  .125  .200 0 
Orlando Calixte (2B, 3B)  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .348  .000 1 
Tyler Nevin (3B)  0  4  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  .167  .250 0 
*Ronny Rodriguez (3B, 2B)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
Yoenis Cespedes (LF)  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  .333  .250 1 
Melky Cabrera (DH)  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .235  .250 1 
*Eliezer Alvarez (PNR, DH)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  .000  .000 0 
Alexander Canario (RF)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .294  .000 1 
Andretty Cordero (1B)  1  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .364  .500 1 
Michael Perez (C)  2  2  1  0  0  1  1  2  0  1  0  0  .333  .750 1 
Cade Gotta (CF)  1  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  .118  .250 1 

 34  5  6  1  1  1 Total:  3  3  0  7  1  0  .232  .263 7 

WHIPERABEHRSOBBERHIP RLanzador IBB WP HBP PICK BK

Yunesky Maya  1  3  1  1  3  0  19  1.80  .80 0  1  0  0  0  5.0

Donnie Hart  1  1  1  1  0  0  3  27.03  6.01 0  0  0  0  0  0.1

Geoff Hartlieb  0  1  0  0  1  0  3  .00  1.50 0  0  0  0  0  0.2

Dario Alvarez  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  .00  .00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Nick Wittgren  0  1  0  0  1  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Richard Rodriguez  2  2  2  2  1  0  7  18.00  4.00 1  0  0  0  0  1.0

Joan Martinez  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Total:  10.0  9  4  4  4  6  0  42  3.60  1.30 1  1  0  0  0 
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BOXSCORE
Fecha: 10/21/2022   7:30:00PM - Estadio T. Vargas

Temporada: 2022 - Serie Regular

Liga de Béisbol Profesional de la República Dominicana

FPCTCSSBPBDPTCEAPOFildeador INN
Ramon Torres  3  6  0  9  0  0  0  0  1.000 10.0

Orlando Calixte  1  5  0  6  0  0  0  0  1.000 10.0

Tyler Nevin  0  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  1.000 7.0

*Ronny Rodriguez  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  .941 3.0

Yoenis Cespedes  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1.000 10.0

Melky Cabrera  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.0

*Eliezer Alvarez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1.000 0.0

Alexander Canario  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  1.000 10.0

Andretty Cordero  15  1  0  16  1  0  0  0  .974 10.0

Michael Perez  6  1  0  7  0  0  2  0  .970 10.0

Cade Gotta  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  .875 10.0

Yunesky Maya  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1.000 5.0

*Donnie Hart  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.1

*Geoff Hartlieb  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.2

*Dario Alvarez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

*Nick Wittgren  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

*Richard Rodriguez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

*Joan Martinez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1.000 1.0

Total:  30  16  0  46  1  0  2  0  .979 10.0

Estrellas Orientales

OBPAVGACSSBSOIBBBBRBIHR3B2BHAB RBateador LOB

Jose Tena (SS)  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  1  0  .240  .400 1 
Gustavo Nuñez (2B)  0  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  .280  .200 3 
Junior Lake (CF)  1  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .174  .200 4 
Sandber Pimentel (DH)  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  .000  .500 1 
*Rainer Nuñez (PH, DH)  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  .263  .667 1 
Wilfred Veras (1B)  0  5  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  .350  .200 4 
Domingo Leyba (3B)  1  4  1  0  0  0  1  1  0  1  0  0  .278  .400 1 
Luke Williams (LF, RF)  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .200  .250 2 
George Valera (RF)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .048  .000 2 
*Alfredo Reyes (PNR)  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
*Chadwick Tromp (RF, C)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
Rodolfo Durán (C)  0  4  2  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  .375  .500 0 
*Braulio Vasquez (PNR, C, LF)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  .000  .000 0 

 38  4  9  2  0  0 Total:  4  4  1  6  2  0  .236  .310 19 

Página:2/3Generado: 22/10/2022  01:20:36AM Usuario: pperez



BOXSCORE
Fecha: 10/21/2022   7:30:00PM - Estadio T. Vargas

Temporada: 2022 - Serie Regular

Liga de Béisbol Profesional de la República Dominicana

WHIPERABEHRSOBBERHIP RLanzador IBB WP HBP PICK BK

Yennsy Díaz  4  4.0  4  4  2  2  0  18  9.00  1.50 0  0  0  0  0 

Carlos Belén  0  1.0  0  0  0  1  0  3  .00  .00 0  0  0  0  0 

Chance Kirby  0  1.0  0  0  1  0  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  1  0  0 

Aaron Leasher  0  1.1  0  0  0  2  0  3  .00  .00 0  0  0  1  0 

Roman Mendez  0  0.2  0  0  0  0  0  2  .00  .00 0  0  0  0  0 

 Chester Pimentel  0  1.0  1  0  0  1  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0 

Wirfin Obispo  1  1.0  1  1  0  1  1  4  9.00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0 

Total:  10.0  6  5  5  3  7  1  38  4.50  0.90 0  1  0  1  0 

FPCTCSSBPBDPTCEAPO

Estrellas Orientales

Fildeador INN

Jose Tena  4  3  0  7  0  0  0  1.000 10.0  0 

Gustavo Nuñez  0  1  0  1  1  0  0  .967 10.0  0 

Junior Lake  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1.000 10.0  0 

Sandber Pimentel  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1.000 0.0  0 

*Rainer Nuñez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .977 0.0  0 

Wilfred Veras  12  1  0  13  0  0  0  1.000 10.0  0 

Domingo Leyba  1  4  1  6  0  0  0  .944 10.0  0 

Luke Williams  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1.000 10.0  0 

George Valera  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .875 9.0  0 

*Chadwick Tromp  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1.000 1.0  0 

Rodolfo Durán  9  0  0  9  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  1 

*Braulio Vasquez  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1.000 1.0  0 

Yennsy Díaz  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 4.0  0 

*Carlos Belén  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

*Chance Kirby  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

*Aaron Leasher  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1.000 1.1  0 

*Roman Mendez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.2  0 

* Chester Pimentel  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

*Wirfin Obispo  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

Total:  30  10  1  41  1  0  1  0  .000 10.0
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